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Budget Entry

Task_Name Built_Up Budget_Rat
e

Budget_Amt BudgetAlloc
ated_Rate

Budget_Allo
cated

BudgetUnAl
located_Rat

e

Est_Allocate
d_Rate

Est_Rate Expended_
Rate

Budget_Un
Allocated

Est_Allocate
d

Est_Amount Expended_
Amount

Task_22326 1.0000 193103740.000
0

193103740.000
0

193103740.000
0

193103740.000
0

0.0000 0.0000 193631146.000
0

0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 193631146.000
0

0.0000

Brickwork 1.0000 193103740.000
0

193103740.000
0

0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 193625146.000
0

193631146.000
0

0.0000 0.0000 193625146.000
0

193631146.000
0

0.0000

Construction 1.0000 100000.0000 100000.0000 0.0000 0.0000 36281.8000 63718.2000 63718.2000 0.0000 36281.8000 63718.2000 63718.2000 0.0000
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